VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Snow and Debris Hauling PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION: Village of Lombard CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: Nagel Trucking & Materials, Inc. DATE: 11/27/2023

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional spoils hauling from increase in emergency and planned
utility excavations including planned and emergency excavations.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $ 49,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $§ 17,265.50
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $ 66,265.50
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $ 16,402.10
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [56] $§ 82,667.60
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $33,667.60

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: none

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: End of Calendar Yaer

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $54,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $54,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

57/ / 2/ ('/ Z} Approved By:

Utilities Superintendent Date Director of Finance Date

Approved By:

Contractor Date  ($1Kor25%)  Vjjllage Manager Date
; e

N/A Approved By: ——

Village Engineer Date =~ C$10Ker28%)  xfillage Presifent — Date

Attest: k—Zﬂ&é&&-&/ ( b'%\_—_ﬂ

Directer.of Public Works Date Vllla% Clerk Date

m@d oo /23

Assistant Director of Finance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




